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Merit 
No 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 
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1 

1 

Reg No 

4231002001001 

3 

4231002001003 

4231002001005 

4231002001004 

4231002001006 

4231002001007 

4231002001002 

4231001002005 

KHUSHBOO KUMARI 

Name 

AMARJEET KUMAR 

4231002001008 RAMASHANKAR KUMAR 

|JAY PRAKASH BISHWAS 

MONANI PRASHANTKUMAR 
RAJNIKANT 

SANGRAM SINGH 

4231001004001 

NITYANAND KUMAR 

RAJU KUMAR 

4231001002002 MONIKA 

RITIK VERMA 

423100 1002003 SHAHID HUSSAIN ANSARI 

4231001002001 PRANJALI KUMARI 

4231001002004 ROSHEK KUMAR 

423 1001003001 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 

PUSHPAM 

Diploma in Anaesthesia 

1 4231001005001 CHETAN KUMAR RAY 

2 4231001005002 sURYAKANT SINGH 

D.0.B 

21-04-91 

4231001005003 KANCHAN KUMAR 

13-05-93 

15-12-87 

15-12-95 

02-01-80 

11-11-89 

08-11-80 

10-02-82 

04-02-97 

22-06-9s 

04-02-97 

Diploma in Medical Radio-Diagnosis 

20-12-93 

26-02-89 

01-01-82 

14-10-89 

Name of Medical College 

Darbhanga Medical College, 

Darbhanga 

12-07-93 

Darbhanga Medical College. 

Darbhanga 

09-08-96 

Darbhanga Medical College. 
Darbhanga 

15-06-88 

Darbhanga Medical College, 
Darbhanga 

Darbhanga Medical College, 
Darbhanga 

Darbhanga Medical College. 
Darbhanga 

Darbhanga Medical College, 
Darbhanga 

Darbhanga Medical College, 
Darbhanga 

Patna Medical College, Patna 

Diploma in Microbiology 

Diploma in Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 

Patna Medical College, Patna 

Patna Medical College, Patna 

Patna Medical College, Patna 

Diploma in Tuborculosis and Chest Disease 

Patna Medical College. Patna 

Patna Medical College, Patna 

Patna Medical College, Patna 

Patna Medical College, Patna 

Patna Medical College, Patua 

Patna Medical College, Patna 

Number of 

Attempt 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

First 

Average Marks of 
Attempt in Percentage 

67. 14 

66.86 

65.86 

65.29 

63 

60.57 

59.57 

57.71 

65.57 

61.71 

61 43 

60.71 

54 

63.14 

62.71 

64.57 

58,43 

57,71 
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